

24
EX CIVIL 345/24
BABITA Vs. Manjeet Kumar

25.04.2025

Present: Mr. Nitin, Ld. Counsel for DH along with DH.
Mr. Vijay, Ld. Proxy Counsel for JD along with JD.

Ld. Proxy Counsel for JD has sought time to make the remaining payment within a week.

Let the same be paid as aforesaid.

List for confirmation of payment and further proceedings
on **30.05.2025**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
DJ-03/SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/NEW DELHI
25.04.2025 (A)